1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
ETD/ETA/ETS SERIES
TRI-STATE TYPE
ETD ETA ETS
■ FEATURES
 With three state (1, open, 0) setting function, especially suitable for encoding/decoding

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETS  1  08  L  T  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Option:
Blank: Non-Top Tape Sealed
T: Top Tape Sealed
Actuator:
L: Low Profile Actuator (For ETA/ETS only)
E: Extended Actuator
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Form: SPST
Series Name:
ETD: Bottom Sealed Type
ETA: Automatic Inserting Type
ETS: Surface Mounting Type
■ CONSTRUCTION
ETD ETA ETS
■ OPTIONS
1.Tape Sealed
ETDxxxET ETSxxxLT ETAxxxLT
2.Reverse P.C.B. LAYOUT
available
4
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
5
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIP Switches/SIP Switches category: